Breakfast Sandwiches

Served in a fresh bread roll

Bacon

Sausage

Double Egg (V)

Field Mushroom, Tomato & Spinach (Ve)

Add Sausage, Egg or Bacon

£4.95
£4.95
£4.70
£4.95

£1.00

W,

g ; Available All Day

Omelettes

Made fresh to order with free range eggs

Pick any three ingredients from:-

Bacon, Cheese, Ham, Mushroom,
Spinach, Tomato.

Available from 11:30

Daily Specials

Maple Park Sausage Roll
Check the counter for todays flavour

Mixed Bean, Cheese & Salsa Quesadilla
Served with dressed house salad and sea
salt crisps. (V,Ve)

(Also available with Vegan Cheese)

Smashed Avocado & Poached Egg

on Toasted Focaccia

Served with dressed house salad and sea
salt crisps. (V)

Add Smoked Salmon or Bacon

fokes

Hot Drinks

Tea

Yorkshire, Earl Grey, Fruit,
Decaffeinated, Peppermint,
Chamomile

Coffee

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Decaffeinated

Espresso

Hot Chocolate
Maple Park Hot Chocolate

Add Cream & Marshmallows

£2.95

£7.95

£7.75

£1.00

£2.75

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.25

£3.25

£0.50

Hot Sandwiches

Classic BLT

Spicy Sausage, Salsa & Mature Cheddar
Mushroom, Spinach & Cheese topped
with a Fried Egg (V)

Cold Sandwiches

£4.95

£7.95
£7.95
£7.75

Yorkshire Ham, Mature Cheddar & Chutney £7.95

Tuna Mayonnaise and Sweetcorn

£7.95

Mature Cheddar & Red Onion Marmalade (V) £7.75

Beetroot Hummus and Carrot (Ve)

All Sandwiches are served with dressed

£7.75

house salad, vegetable crisps on homemade

toasted Focaccia

4

Cold Drinks

San Pellegrino
Orange / Lemon

4

Coca-Cola

Original / Diet
Harrogate Spring Water
Still / Sparkling

Childrens Juice Box
Various Flavours

Bottled Drinks
Please see out counter display

Sweet Treats
See our counter for a daily selection of
homemade Cakes and Brownies

£2.75

£2.75

£2.30

£1.20

£3.00

J

MAPLE PARK

CAFE

Daily Specials

Cheese Scone
Served with whipped Butter
Add Cream Cheese, Bacon & Chutney

Toasted Teacake
Served with whipped Butter

Childrens Lunch Platter

(Suitable for under 10s)

£3.50
£4.95

£2.95

Plain Ham or Cheese Sandwich, Crisps, £4.95

Hummus & Crudities

Served with a Juice Box and a Sweet Treat

Afternoon Tea
(Pre-Booking Only)

Traditional Finger Sandwiches, £14.95
Homemade Cakes and Scones Per Person
Served with Tea or Coffee
Scones
Sweet Scones
Served with whipped Butter £3.50
Add Jam and Clotted Cream £4.95
Cheese Scone
Served with whipped Butter £3.50
Add Cream Cheese, Bacon & Chutney £4.95
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If you have a food allergy or special

dietary requirement please speak to a

member of staff before you order.
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